
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 97.050
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove North 0.000

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 503 Haley Jacinto 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 501 Katie Jara 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 504 Aimee Abundes-mendez 5.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 505 Jadelynn Lopez 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 502 Karina Jara 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

27.500 0.000 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 503 Haley Jacinto-12 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 504 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 4.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 501 Katie Jara-11 5.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 502 Karina Jara-11 6.850 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 505 Jadelynn Lopez-9 4.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.550 0.000 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 503 Haley Jacinto 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 504 Aimee Abundes-Mendez 4.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 501 Katie Jara-11 6.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 502 Karina Jara-11 5.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 505 Jadelynn Lopez-9 6.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

22.300 0.000 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 503 Haley Jacinto-12 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 501 Katie Jara-11 5.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 504 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 5.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 502 Karina Jara-11 7.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 505 Jadelynn Lopez-9 7.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

25.700 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
503 Haley Jacinto-12 0.000 1000 . 1000 .
501 Katie Jara-11 23.900 1000 . 1000 .
504 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 21.200 1000 . 1000 .
505 Jadelynn Lopez-9 25.200 1000 . 1000 .
502 Karina Jara-11 26.750 1000 . 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Friday, February 5, 2021
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1 Morton 97.050
2 #N/A 0.000
2 Downers Grove North 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Karina Jara Morton 7.500 1 Karina Jara-11 Morton 6.850
1 Jadelynn Lopez Morton 7.500 2 Katie Jara-11 Morton 5.400
3 Katie Jara Morton 6.600 3 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 Morton 4.800
4 Aimee Abundes-mendez Morton 5.900 4 Jadelynn Lopez-9 Morton 4.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Katie Jara-11 Morton 6.100 1 Jadelynn Lopez-9 Morton 7.200
2 Jadelynn Lopez-9 Morton 6.000 2 Karina Jara-11 Morton 7.100
3 Karina Jara-11 Morton 5.300 3 Katie Jara-11 Morton 5.800
4 Aimee Abundes-Mendez Morton 4.900 4 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 Morton 5.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Karina Jara-11 Morton 26.750
2 Jadelynn Lopez-9 Morton 25.200
3 Katie Jara-11 Morton 23.900
4 Aimee Abundes Mendez-11 Morton 21.200

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Friday, February 5, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 42.500
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove North 0.000

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 513 Leslie Torres 6.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 509 Faith Comas 6.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 506 Michelle Tapia-10 5.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

18.000 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 518 Julissa Cisneros 2.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 506 Michelle Tapia-10 2.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 511 Alison Pulgarin -10 3.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

8.000 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 513 Leslie Torries 3.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 511 Alison Pulgarin -10 3.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 506 Michelle Tapia 3.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

10.200 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 516 Viviana Franco 3.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 506 Michelle Tapia 3.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

6.300 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
506 Michelle Tapia-10 15.100 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Morton 42.500
2 #N/A 0.000
2 Downers Grove North 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Faith Comas Morton 6.100 1 Alison Pulgarin -10 Morton 3.600
2 Leslie Torres Morton 6.000 2 Michelle Tapia-10 Morton 2.400
3 Michelle Tapia-10 Morton 5.900 3 Julissa Cisneros Morton 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Michelle Tapia Morton 3.500 1 Michelle Tapia Morton 3.300
1 Alison Pulgarin -10 Morton 3.500 2 Viviana Franco Morton 3.000
3 Leslie Torries Morton 3.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Michelle Tapia-10 Morton 15.100

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


